●
● Suitable for applications requiring 3G testing prescribed by ANSI C136.31.
Construction
●
●  Scalable Lumen Packages from 3,500 to 10,500 Lumens.
●
Optics
Electrical

Alpha Omega Lighting Speciifcations are subject to change without notice.
Updated 9-04-2020
ORDERING GUIDE Example: AO-WP10-27-LV-XXK-Y-Y-Y-Y
Fixture Type
WP10 Wall Pack Series 27    27Watts
40    40Watts
67    67Watts
80    80Watts
Power Consumption
LV   120-277V
Input Voltage
30K   3000K
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
CCT
D   Dark Bronze
B   Black
W   White
Finish
P0    120-277V Photocell
Blank    Without Photocell
Photocell (Option)
D    0-10 Dimmable
Blank    NON Dimmable
Dimmable